PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Catering Essentials
Bingo Australia Pty. Ltd.
M
a
y  2
0
2
6
Phone:
(02) 8004 2121
Website:
Email:
G Rectangular Container
CATERING CATALOGUE 2026 CONTAINERS
G Rectangular Container
Freezer Grade
CODE Millilitres Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRG0500 500ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 40mm 500
PCRG0650 650ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 49mm 500
PCRG0700 700ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 53mm 500
PCRG0750 750ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 57mm 500
PCRG0900 900ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 62mm 500
PCRG1000 1,000ml L 175mm x W 120mm x H 70mm 500
CODE Millilitres Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRRI500 500ml L 184mm x W 125mm x H 38mm 500
PCRRI680 680ml L 184mm x W 125mm x H 48mm 500
PCRRI750 750ml L 184mm x W 125mm x H 48mm 500
PCRRI1000 1,000ml L 184mm x W 125mm x H 68mm 500
PCRRI1500 1,500ml L 184mm x W 125mm x H 48mm 500
Rectangular Container
CODE Suits Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRDL 500 – 1,000ml L 178mm x W 123mm 500
G Containers Lids
Freezer Grade G Lids
CODE Suits Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRDL 500 – 1,000ml Dome: L 178mm x W 123mm 500
PCRGL 500 – 1,000ml Flat: L 178mm x W 120mm 500
Ribbed Rectangular Lids
CODE Colour Suits Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRRLN Natural 500 – 1,500ml L 178mm x W 123mm 500
PCRRLW White 500 – 1,500ml L 178mm x W 123mm 500
CODE Millilitres Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
SBPP750B 750ml Black ⌀155mm x H 70mm 400
SBPP750W 750ml White ⌀155mm x H 70mm 400
SBPP900B 900ml Black ⌀172mm x H 65mm 400
SBPP900W 900ml White ⌀172mm x H 65mm 400
SBPP1050B 1,050ml Black ⌀172mm x H 75mm 400
SBPP1050N 1,050ml Natural ⌀172mm x H 75mm 400
SBPP1050W 1,050ml White ⌀172mm x H 75mm 400
Round Takeaway Bowl
Polypropylene (PP)
Ribbed
CODE Suits Dimensions CTN QTY
SBLPP160N 750ml ⌀160mm x H 9mm 400
SBLPP180N 900mL -  1050mL ⌀180mm x H 7.5mm 400
CODE Millilitres Ounce Dimensions CTN QTY
RTFC070 70ml 2oz 70 Ø x 24 mm 1,000
RTFC120 120ml 4oz 70 Ø x 48 mm 1,000
RTFC225 225ml 8oz 120 Ø x 40 mm 1,000
RTFC280 280ml 10oz 120 Ø x 48 mm 1,000
RTFC440 440ml 16oz 120 Ø x 63 mm 500
RTFC540 540ml 20oz 120 Ø x 78 mm 500
RTFC750 750ml 30oz 120 Ø x 105 mm 500
Round Takeaway Container
Polypropylene (PP) Clear
CODE Millilitres Ounce CTN QTY
RCPET30 30ml 1oz 1,000
RCPET45 45ml 1.5oz 5,000
RCPET60 60ml 2oz 2,500
Round Portion Control Cup
Clear Crack-resistant Polypropylene (PET)
CODE Millilitres Dimensions Ounce CTN QTY
RCLSC030 30ml 60Ø 1oz 1,000
RCLSC060 60ml 75Ø 2oz 1,000
RCLSC090/120 90ml 85Ø 4oz 1,000
CODE Millilitres Ounce Colour Dimensions CTN
QTY
RCSC030 30ml 2oz Natural 55x33x25mm 1,000
RCSC060 60ml 2oz Natural 69x50x30mm 1,000
RCSC060W 60ml 2oz White 69x50x30mm 1,000
RCSC090 90ml 3oz Natural 80x55x30mm 1,000
RCSC120 120ml 4oz Natural 80x50x40mm 1,000
Round Portion Control Cup
Sugarcane Bagasse
Plant Fibre Lid
CODE Suits CTN QTY
RCLPET 30ml, 40ml, & 60ml 1,000
Round Portion Control Cup Container Lid (PET)
CODE Millilitres Dimensions CTN QTY
PCRFG650 650ml L 175mm x W 118mm x H 49mm 500
PCRFG750 750ml L 175mm x W 118mm x H 56mm 500
PCRFG1000 1,000ml L 175mm x W 118mm x H 76mm 500
Round Takeaway Container Lid (PP)
Check with your local / state authority for Single-
Use Plastic Bans before purchasing any productsContainers and their matching lids are sold separately
Page 2

TAFWT#5 L 235 x W 170 x H 80mm 200
White Paper Food Tray
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
TAFKTHD Kraft L 220 x W 100 x H 50 100
TAFWTHD White L 220 x W 100 x H 50 250
Hot Dog Paper Food Tray
CODE Dimensions CTN QTY
PB09W L 230 x W 230 x H 40mm 50
PB10W L 260 x W 260 x H 40mm 50
PB11W L 280 x W 280 x H 40mm 50
PB12W L 305 x W 305 x H 40mm 50
PB13W L 330 x W 330 x H 40mm 50
PB15W L 380 x W 380 x H 40mm 50
White Pizza Boxes
CODE Millilitres Dimensions CTN QTY
AFC250 250ml H 42 x W 130mm 1,000
AFC450 450ml H 45 x W 120 x D 145mm 500
AFC1500 1500ml H 35 x W 215 x L 215mm 200
Recyclable Foil Containers
CODE Suits CTN QTY
AFC250PL 250ml 1,000
AFC450 450ml 500
AFC1500 1500ml 200
Paper Lids for Foil Containers
CODE Suits CTN QTY

GW33x600 33cm x 600m 6
GW45x600 45cm x 600m 6
Food Service Cling Wrap
Stretch’n’Seal®
CODE Dimensions CTN QTY
GPS1/2CUT L 400 x W 330mm 200
GPS1/4CUT L 200 x W 300mm 200
Greaseproof Paper
Check with your local / state authority for Single-
Use Plastic Bans before purchasing any products
CATERING CATALOGUE 2026
Page 3
Black BioCup - Single Wall
CUPS
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCBBCS04-63 4 oz 120ml 63mm 2,000
HCBBCS06-80 6 oz 230ml 80mm 1,000
HCBBCS08-80 8 oz 280ml 80mm 1,000
HCBBCS08-90 8 oz 280ml 90mm 1,000
HCBBCS12-80 12 oz 350ml 90mm 1,000
HCBBCS12-90 12 oz 390ml 90mm 1,000
HCBBCS16-90 16 oz 510ml 90mm 1,000
Black BioCup - Double Wall
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCBBCDW08-80 8 oz 255ml 80mm 1,000
HCBBCDW08-90 8 oz 295ml 90mm 1,000
HCBBCDW12-90 12 oz 390ml 90mm 1,000
HCBBCDW16-90 16 oz 460ml 90mm 600
Brown - Double Wall
Leaf BioCup - Single Wall
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCKSW08 8 oz 280ml 80mm 1,000
HCKSW12 12 oz 355ml 90mm 1,000
HCKSW16 16 oz 473ml 90mm 1,000
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCKDW08 8 oz 280ml 80mm 1,000
HCKDW12 12 oz 355ml 90mm 1,000
HCKDW16 16 oz 460ml 90mm 600
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCLLSW04-63 4 oz 120ml 63mm 2,000
HCLLSW06-80 6 oz 230ml 80mm 1,000
HCLLSW08-80 8 oz 230ml 80mm 1,000
HCLLSW08-90 8 oz 230ml 90mm 1,000
HCLLSW12-90 12 oz 230ml 90mm 1,000
Brown - Single Wall
Leaves Print - Single Wall
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCLSW08-80LEAVES 8 oz 225ml 80mm 1,000
HCLSW12-90LEAVES 12 oz 355ml 90mm 1,000
Plain White - Single Wall
Premium Gusspak
Premium Gusspak
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCLSW16-90W 16 oz 480ml 90mm 1,000
White - Double Wall
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCDWAW12ENVIRO 12 oz 355ml 86mm 500
EnviroCup - Aqueous Coated
Poly-lined - Aqueous Coated
White - Double Wall
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCDWAW12PE 12 oz 355ml 86mm 500
8oz Twist Triple Wall Hot Cup
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCBBCDW12-90DR 12 oz 355ml 90mm 500
Black Ripple - Double Wall
Gusspak
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCTTSW8B 8 oz 230ml 80mm 500

Check with your local / state authority for Single-
Use Plastic Bans before purchasing any products
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCTTSW8BL 8 oz 250ml 80mm 50
Vivva 8oz Triple Wall
Disposable Coffee Cups Set with lid
Lids for most coffee cups are sold separately.
Matching lids can be found on the next page.
Page 4
CODE Ounce Millilitres Diameter CTN QTY
HCTTSW16BL 16 oz 250ml 80mm 50
Triple Wall Disposable Cup Set
Bioplastic Black Travel Sippa Lid
LIDS & ACCESSORIES
CODE Colour Ounce Diameter CTN QTY
HCLPLA63ØB Black 4 oz 63mm 1,000
HCLPLA63ØW White 4 oz 63mm 1,000
HCLPLA80ØB Black 6, 8, 12 oz 80mm 1,000
HCLPLA80ØW White 6, 8, 12 oz 80mm 1,000
HCLPLA90ØB Black 12, 16, 20 oz 90mm 1,000
HCLPLA90ØW White 12, 16, 20 oz 90mm 1,000
Sugarcane Plant Fibre Pulp Lid
Designed specifically for BioCups Designed specifically for BioCups
CODE Colour Ounce Diameter CTN QTY
HCLSC63ØN Natural 4 oz 63mm 2,000
HCLSC63ØW White 4 oz 63mm 2,000
HCLSC80ØN Natural 6, 8, 12 oz 80mm 1,000
HCLSC80ØW White 6, 8, 12 oz 80mm 1,000
HCLSC90ØN Natural 12, 16 oz 90mm 1,000
Biodegradable Travel Sippa Lid
CODE Colour Ounce Diameter CTN QTY
HCLT90ØB Black 12 oz 90mm 1,000
HCLT90ØW White 12 oz 90mm 1,000
Cup Sleeves
Tiered Cupp Storage Rack
Black Iron Napkin Holders

6 Pocket Bar Caddy
CODE Dimensions
CCPWCC L 19 x W 17 x H 12.5cm
CCPWPB L 42 x W 27.5 x H 13cm
Wooden Caddy
360° Rotating
CATERING CATALOGUE 2026
CODE Colour Cup QTY Dimensions CTN QTY
HC2KCT Kraft 2 Cup 210x110x45mm 500
HC4KCT Kraft 4 Cup 210x210x50mm 300
HC2-4KPT Kraft 2 & 4 Cup 290x175x40mm 100
Carrier Trays
Page 5
NAPKINS
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPDW2-1000 White L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
NAPDWR2-1000 Wine Red L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
NAPDPG2-1000 Pine Green L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
2 Ply Dinner Napkin RediFold®
2ply Cocktail Napkin
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPDDB2-1000 Dark Blue L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
NAPDDB2-300 Dark Blue L 40cm x W 40cm 300
NAPDDG2-1000 Dark Green L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
NAPDR2F4-500 Red L 40cm x W 40cm 500
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPCB2QF-2000 Black L 23 x W 23cm 2,000
NAPCW2QF-2000 White L 23 x W 23cm 2,000
NAPCR2QF Red L 23 x W 23cm 1,000
2ply Cocktail Napkin
CODE Colour Dimensions Carton QTY
NAPLW2-2000 White L 30cm x W 30cm 2,000
NAPLR2QF-2000 Red L 30cm x W 30cm 2,000
1ply Tall Fold Dinner Napkin
2ply Lunch Napkins
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPCG2 Gold L 25 x W 25cm 300
NAPCL2 Lime L 25 x W 25cm 300
NAPCR2 Red L 25 x W 25cm 300
2ply Dinner Napkin
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPLDB2-300 Dark Blue L 33cm x W 33cm 300
NAPLDB2-2000 Dark Blue L 33cm x W 33cm 2,000
NAPLDG2-100 Dark Green L 33cm x W 33cm 100
NAPLR2-100 Red L 33cm x W 33cm 100
Kraft Paper Lunch Napkin
CODE Fold Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPLKP1F8-3000 1 ply - 1/8 L 30cm x W 30cm 3,000
NAPLKP1F4-3000 1ply - 1/4 L 30cm x W 30cm 3,000
NAPLKP2F4-2000 2ply - 1/4 L 30cm x W 30cm 2,000
Luncheon RediFold Napkin
Elegance®
2ply Quarter Fold Lunch Napkin
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPLB2F4-1000 Black L 30cm x W 30cm 2,000
NAPLW2QF-2000 White L 30cm x W 30cm 2,000
CODE Colour Dimensions Carton QTY
NAPDK2F8-1000 Brown L 40cm x W 40cm 1,000
1ply Kraft Paper Dinner Napkin
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPLW2FB8 White L 40cm x W 40cm 50
2ply Elegance Lunch Napkin
Quarter Fold
Bio Napkin
CATERING CATALOGUE 2026
CODE Colour Dimensions CTN QTY
NAPDW1TF85000 White L 24cm x W 24cm 5,000
NAPDK1TF8-5000 Brown L 24cm x W 24cm 5,000
CODE Type Dimensions CTN QTY
KYSA-A4 Australian Origin Various Sizes 5
KYSI-A4 Imported Origin Various Sizes 5
KYSM-A4 Mixed Origin Various Sizes 5
Know Your Seafood Poster
Posters are available in various sizes and are printed to
order. Please contact Bingo Australia for more information.
Page 6
Self Opening Square Bags
BAGS & POUCHES
CODE Bag # Dimensions GSM CTN QTY
BKSOS127 #4 127 x 235 x 77mm 50gsm 2,000
BKSOS150 #6 150 x 270 x 90mm 50gsm 2,000
BKSOS155 #8 155 x 310 x 100mm 50gsm 1,000
BKSOS178 #12 178 x 330 x 112mm 50gsm 500
BKSOS178-250pk #12 178 x 330 x 112mm 50gsm 25
BKSOS240 #16 240 x 390 x 120mm 70gsm 250
BKSOS305 #20 305 x 430 x 175mm 80gsm 250
BKSOS355 #25 355 x 540 x 165mm 80gsm 100
Kraft SOS Paper Bag
CODE Bag # Dimensions GSM CTN QTY
BWSOS127 #4 127 x 235 x 77mm 50gsm 2,000
BWSOS150 #6 150 x 270 x 90mm 50gsm 2,000
BWSOS155 #8 157 x 310 x 100mm 50gsm 1,000
BWSOS178 #12 178 x 330 x 112mm 50gsm 1,000
BWSOS240 #16 240 x 390 x 120mm 70gsm 250
BWSOS305 #20 305 x 430 x 175mm 80gsm 250
Self Opening Square Bags
White SOS Paper Bag
Self Opening Square Bags
Heavy Duty Kraft SOS Paper Bag
CODE Bag # Dimensions GSM CTN QTY
BKSOS178HD #12 178 x 330 x 112mm - 500
BKSOS178HD-250pk #12 178 x 330 x 112mm - 250
Flat Handle Kraft Paper Bag
CODE Size Dimensions CTN QTY
BKBJB Large 390mm(H) 470mm(W) Gusset: 200mm 50